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CP BRESCIA (0302006A)
BRESCIA - 14-01-2003 - 04-03-2003

Torneo CP BRESCIA 0302006A

Luogo BRESCIA  [Brescia - Lombardia]
Periodo 14-01-2003 - 04-03-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri SPARACINO MARIO - 

Partecipanti 21

Sito Internet
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CP BRESCIA (0302006A)
BRESCIA - 14-01-2003 - 04-03-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 Agnelli Francesco        ITA LOM BS 2121 0 0 1950 M 805211 106099

4 Bellini Roberto          ITA LOM BS 1593 0 0 1956 M 102060

14 Bonometti Renato         ITA LOM BS 1444 0 0 1953 M 106929

15 Bonvicini Maurizio       ITA LOM BS 1558 0 0 1950 M 106935

9 Borboni Paolo            ITA LOM BS 1653 0 0 1966 M 106097

19 Capelli Carlo            ITA LOM BS 1633 0 0 1961 M 115869

8 Cristiani Cesare         ITA LOM BS 2141 0 0 1963 M 804932 106094

7 Cristiani Gianfranco     ITA LOM BS 1549 0 0 1964 M 106093

12 Dieli Alberto            ITA LOM BS 1771 0 0 1971 M 106101

17 Farina Agostino          ITA LOM BS 1407 0 0 1939 M 110995

2 Favalli Renato           ITA LOM BS 1621 0 0 1971 M 101911

16 Franco Alessandro        ITA LOM BS 1600 0 0 1965 M 106988

10 Gosio Denis              ITA LOM BS 2152 0 0 1972 M 811475 106098

13 Guizzo Franco            ITA LOM BS 1446 0 0 1957 M 106928

20 1N Lazzaroni Fabio          ITA LOM BS 0 0 1975 M 117428

5 Mattia Ermanno           ITA LOM BS 1672 0 0 1961 M 106087

6 Moro Roberto             ITA LOM BS 1606 0 0 1968 M 106088

1 2N Palash Sarker            LOM BS 1700 0 0 1978 M

18 Redo Stefano             ITA FRI UD 1645 0 0 1956 M 115868

3 Salvo Guglielmo          ITA LOM BS 1704 0 0 1940 M 101917

21 Sarno Valerio            ITA LAZ RM 1594 0 0 1969 M 119131
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

4 Bellini Roberto          ITA 1593 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1956 M 102060

14 Bonometti Renato         ITA 1444 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1953 M 106929

15 Bonvicini Maurizio       ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1950 M 106935

9 Borboni Paolo            ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1966 M 106097

19 Capelli Carlo            ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1961 M 115869

7 Cristiani Gianfranco     ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1964 M 106093

12 Dieli Alberto            ITA 1771 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1971 M 106101

17 Farina Agostino          ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1939 M 110995

2 Favalli Renato           ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1971 M 101911

16 Franco Alessandro        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1965 M 106988

13 Guizzo Franco            ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1957 M 106928

5 Mattia Ermanno           ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1961 M 106087

6 Moro Roberto             ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1968 M 106088

1 2N Palash Sarker            1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1978 M

18 Redo Stefano             ITA 1645 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1956 M 115868

3 Salvo Guglielmo          ITA 1704 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1940 M 101917

21 Sarno Valerio            ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1969 M 119131
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